

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4374/2006

BHARAT GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 14/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Patel ,Adv

Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

R- 4 & 5

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted on behalf of the learned Advocate

Ms. S. Janani that defects noted in the vakalatnama in respect of respondent nos. 2 and 3 will be cured

within a week.

List again on 29.9.2006.

KUMAR )

(B. SUDHEENDRA

R

REGISTRA

ns