

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4374/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2006 in CWP No.10071/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHARAT GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.P. Dhir, Adv.

Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. N. Keerti Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pattnaik, Adv.

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen, Haryana

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(Subhash Chander)      (Veera Verma)

Court Master      Court Master